

Materiale

I.D.: 78201096

Data publicarii	03.02.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.031,05 RON - 1.031,05 RON

Descriere: Disc flex 125 - 4 buc x 5.46 = 21.85 Suruburi autoforante - 1 cut x 37.82 = 37.82 Cot bronz $\frac{3}{4}$ nr 1 - 2 buc x 15.13 = 30.26 Calorifer de otel 1600/800 - 1 buc x 546.22 = 546.22 Semiolandez ppr 25 de $\frac{3}{4}$ - 4 buc x 20.17 = 80.68 Cot pptr $\varnothing 20$ - 20 buc x 0.84 = 16.8 Cot Adaptor $\varnothing 20 \frac{1}{2}$ FE - 2 buc x 11.76 = 23.52 Adaptor ppr $\varnothing 20 \frac{1}{2}$ FE - 2 buc x 8.40 = 16.80 Mufa ppr $\varnothing 20$ - 4 buc x 0.84 = 3.36 Capac ppr $\varnothing 20$ - 4 buc x 0.84 = 3.36 Teava ppr $\varnothing 20$ - 8 m x 6.72 = 53.76 Robinet Fonta 1 " - 3 buc x 50.42 = 151.26 Niplu 1 " - 3 buc x 6.72 = 20.16 Cot 1 " - 2 buc x 8.4 = 16.80 Teu 1 " - 1 buc x 8.4 = 8.40
